2025 7v7 SWOT OUTDOOR SCHEDULE

TEAM COORDINATOR

A Kristine St. Louis Home Team (1st listed) wears BLACK

B Sandra Page

C Shannon McCoy Visiting Team (2nd listed) wears WHITE

D Andrea Crawford

E Melanie Aasen

F Nicole Kirby

REGULAR SEASON
Gamne Date Teams Time Field Teams Time Field Teams Time Field

1 | Wed | May 21 BvA 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 CvF 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 DVE 7:00 PM Duffins Village
2 | Wed | May 28 CvD 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 FvA 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 BvE 7:00 PM Duffins Village
3 | Wed | June4 FvD 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 AVvE 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 BvC 7:00 PM Duffins Village
4 | Wed | June 11 EvC 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 FvB 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 DvA 7:00 PM Duffins Village
5 | Wed | June 18 EvF 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 DvB 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 AvC 7:00 PM Duffins Village
6 | Wed | June 25 EvD 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 AvB 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 FvC 7:00 PM Duffins Village
7 | Wed | July?2 EvB 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 DvC 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 AvF 7:00 PM Duffins Village
8 |Wed | July9 EVA 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 DvF 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 CvB 7:00 PM Duffins Village
9 | Wed | July 16 BvF 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 CvE 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 AvD 7:00 PM Duffins Village
10 | Wed | July 23 BvD 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 CvA 7:00 PM | Lakeside 2 FvE 7:00 PM Duffins Village

PLAYOFFS - 2 DIVISION ROUND ROBIN

Wed | Jul 30 1st v 6th 7:00 PM | Lakeside 1 2ndv3rd |7:00 PM| Lakeside 2 4th v 5th 7:00 PM Duffins Village
Wed | Aug 6 1st v 5th 6:45 PM | Lakeside 1 3rdv4th | 6:45 PM| Lakeside 2 2nd v 6th 6:45 PM Duffins Village
Wed | Aug 13 5th v 6th 6:45 PM | Lakeside 1 2nd v 4th |6:45 PM| Lakeside 2 1st vs 3rd 6:45 PM Duffins Village

SEMIS AND FINALS

Wed | Aug 20 1st Pool Av 2nd Pool B| 6:30 PM | Lakeside 1 2nd Pool Av 1st Pool B| 06:30 PM | Lakeside 2 C Final 6:30 PM Duffins Village
3rd Pool A v 3rd Pool B Game 1
Wed | Aug 27 AFinal | 6:30 PM | Lakeside 1 B Final |6:30 PM| Lakeside 2 C Final 6:30 PM Duffins Village

Winners Aug. 20th Losers Aug. 20th 3rd Pool A v 3rd Pool B Game 2 Total Score in game 1 & 2




